Illinois law.
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Section 230.350  Staff Report

The staff will report the results of its review of emergency rules and rulemakings to the Joint Committee at the next monthly Joint Committee meeting, provided there are at least 20 days between the publication of the emergency rule and the meeting. If there are fewer than 20 days, the rulemaking may be scheduled for the following meeting. Staff may develop proposals for consideration by the Joint Committee. Staff proposals are advisory only and do not limit the Joint Committee's power to take some other action. The staff will attempt to inform the agency of the substance of the proposals prior to the Joint Committee's consideration of the emergency rule or rulemaking at a public hearing.

(Source:  Amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 1233, effective January 13, 1994)
